LET'S CONNECT WITH OUR CHURCH FRIENPS!
TIME TO ZOOM!!!

PHUMC Rising Pre-School Zoom Dance Parties!

PHUMC Rising K-5" Grade Zoom BINGO Parties!

#1 New Lions Class = Mon., June 1 @ 6:30 PM
To Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/ydxelyrk

If Needed - Zoom Meeting ID: 868 3938 3334
Password: 003967 : j

# 2 New Tigers Class = Tues., June 2 @ 6:30 PM
To Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/ya596ymb

If Needed - Zoom Meeting ID: 829 4951 0652
‘b Password: 579547

#3 New Bears Class 2 Wed., June 3 @ 6:30 PM

To Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/yau6foqh
If Needed - Meeting ID: 845 7495 9400
Password: 204239

#4 Rising Kindergarten Class = Thurs., June 4 @ 6:30 PM
To Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/y8pqgd35

If Needed - Meeting ID: 863 7831 0381
Password: 007807
#5 Rising 1* Grade Class = Fri., June 5 @ 6:30 PM

0 Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/y9bno65z
If Needed - Meeting ID: 819 2793 4740
Password: 266763

#1 Rising 2" Grade > Mon., June 8 @ 6:30 PM

To Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/y8f78xk6
If Needed - Meeting ID: 844 8028 2465
Password: 995861
#2 Rising 3" Grade > Tues., June 9 @ 6:30 PM

To Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/y72ntfso
If Needed - Meeting ID: 881 2642 1898
Password: 187825

#3 Rising 4" Grade = Wed, June 10 @ 6:30 PM

To Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/y7g5abye
If Needed - Meeting ID: 834 4876 8069
Password: 979570

# 4 Rising 5" Grade = Thurs., June 11 @ 6:30 PM

To Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/y6w26lq3
If Needed - Meeting ID: 842 6235 7094
Password: 815126

# 5 Rising 6" Grade = Fri., June 12 @ 6:30 PM

To Join Zoom Meeting: https://tinyurl.com/yb9j6bv9
If Needed - Meeting ID: 893 5667 2956
Password: 551113

CAN'T WAIT TO SEE YOU!I! LOVE & PRAYERS, MS. KRISTIE & MS. CINPY




